
DATE MONTH DAY VENUE TRUE +1m +2m +3m +4m +5m +6m +7m +8m +9m +10m Features
18th August Sunday LAUNCESTON -

24th September Tuesday LAUNCESTON (Trials) -

4th October Friday LAUNCESTON -

11th October Friday LAUNCESTON -

18th October Friday LAUNCESTON -

25th October Friday LAUNCESTON -

30th October Wednesday LAUNCESTON -

1st November Friday LAUNCESTON -

13th November Wednesday LAUNCESTON -

20th November Wednesday LAUNCESTON -

22nd November Friday LAUNCESTON (Trials) -

27th November Wednesday LAUNCESTON 3YO Cup / Newmarket

4th December Wednesday LAUNCESTON -

11th December Wednesday LAUNCESTON Conquering / 3YO Trophy

10th January Friday LAUNCESTON -

15th January Wednesday LAUNCESTON -

24th January Friday LAUNCESTON Launceston Guineas / Ladbrokes Stakes

2nd February Sunday LAUNCESTON 4.5m Magic Millions / Sydeston Cup

21st February Friday LAUNCESTON Tasmanian Oaks

26th February Wednesday LAUNCESTON Launceston Cup

5th March Wednesday LAUNCESTON -

14th March Sunday LAUNCESTON -

21st March Friday LAUNCESTON St Leger

28th March Friday LAUNCESTON Alfa Bowl

4th April Friday LAUNCESTON -

11th April Friday LAUNCESTON Tasbred Racenight

18th April Friday LAUNCESTON -
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